				Annexure 1						
No. P	articulars/Services Details		Tariff Plan Titles		Tariff Plan Titles		Tariff Plan Titles		Tariff Plan Titles	
				Plan99	Gold 499		Power 999		SRTP 1000	
L R	Unique Reference Number Registration /Activation/Installation fees/ charges, if ar		DWL\BR\GSM/2	25	DWL\BR\GSM/19		DWL\BR\GSM/21		DWL\BR\GSM/13	
		Plan enrolment								
t	o security	Advance rental / other charges								
				NIL	NIL		N	L	N	IIL
		Local		500	500		50			00
		STD		500	500		50	0	50	00
		ISD		1500	1500		15	00	150	00
		International Roaming		5000	5000		50	00	300	000
		Other								
	ecurity Deposit (Refundable), if any	Other		99	/199		gc	<u> </u>	Rc ´	1000
+	Monthly Rental/min billing amount if any		99		499		999		Rs. 1000	
		Local	99 Minutes		500 local A2A and 250 local				N	IL
		STD		NA	100 min		25	00	N	IIL
		ISD		NA	NA		50	0	N	
		SMS		NA	500 local		5000 Local and 500 Nat		N	
		Data		NA	60 mins roaming incoming		N.	A	N	IL
	Free/discounted calls/SMS/data transfer if allowed	Others					200 Roaming n			
5	(specify the conditions, if any)	s if any					+ outg	olig)		
	Monthly usage discount/ discount against fixed charge	, ii aliy								
7 P	Pulse Rate		PER SECOND		PER SECOND		PER SECOND		PER MINUTE	
8 E	Bill Period/Cycle								Mor	nthly
9 0	Call Charges		Voice	Video	Voice	Video	Voice	Video	Voice	Video
		on net	1p/s		1p/2s		1p/2s		1	5p/sec
		on nec	19/3		15/23		15/23			36/36
		off net	1p/s		1p/2s		1p/2s		1	5p/sed
		Fixed	1p/s	-	1p/s		1p/2s		1	Nil
a. L	ocal			-						
		on net	1p/s				1p/s		1	5p/sed
		off net	1p/s				1p/s		1	5p/sed
		Fixed	1p/s	-			1p/s		1	Nil
b. S	STD			5p/ sec	1p/s	5p/ sec		5p/ sec		
c. I	SD									
		Local		0.60	0.60		0.6	60	1.0	30
		National		1.20	1.20		1.2	20	1.5	50
	SMS	International		5.00	5.00		5.0	00	5.0	00
	Pata	Home		10p/10Kb	10p/10Kb		10p/:	LOKb	10p/10Kb	
		Roaming								
_			Voice	Video	Voice	Video	Voice	Video	Voice	Video
		Local Outgoing	0.8		0.8		0.8		0.8	5p/sed
		STD outgoing	1.15	-	1.15		1.15		1.15	5p/se
		Incoming	0.45	_	0.45		0.45		FREE	Nil
				5p/sec		5n/sec		5p/sec		
		SMS (L/N/International)	0.25/ 0.38/ 5.00		0.25/ 0.38/ 5.00	5p/sec	0.25/ 0.38/ 5.00	Jh/ 3EC	0.25/ 0.38/ 5.00	1
2 (Charges while National Roaming									
	plack out days		New year -1s	t jan 15, valintine day -14th feb	15, Holi TBD,Diwali (Nov) TBD ,N	lew year eve -31st d	ec 15			
3 k										
13 I		1			for a period 1/2/2 months and	oresently without an	v rental charge During t	his period no month	nly Plan rental or add-on and	ck rental will be
13 b			This Scheme is avail-	able for all Postnaid Customore	101 a nemi 1777 - 1111 - 2111	williout di	,	periou, no month	,a remai oi auu oii pal	Circui Will DE
13			and all the services		voice call or SMS, Data, VAS etc	shall be barred. The	customer can get his mo	bile connection reco		
13			and all the services giving a written r connection within 1	including incoming & outgoing equest, and same shall be proc 5 days of the expiry of safe cust	voice call or SMS, Data, VAS etc essed within 24 hours of receip ody scheme opted by him, else	shall be barred. The t of valid request. On the postpaid connec	customer can get his monce Safe custody time pection will be permanently	bile connection recoriod expires, custom disconnected. For n	er should give the request fo nore details including update	or reactivation o ed charges applic
	afa Custody Schama for nactocid consum-		and all the services giving a written r connection within 1	including incoming & outgoing equest, and same shall be proc 5 days of the expiry of safe cust	voice call or SMS, Data, VAS etc essed within 24 hours of receip	shall be barred. The t of valid request. On the postpaid connec	customer can get his monce Safe custody time pection will be permanently	bile connection recoriod expires, custom disconnected. For n	er should give the request fo nore details including update	or reactivation of ed charges applic
	safe Custody Scheme for postpaid consumers		and all the services giving a written r connection within 1	including incoming & outgoing equest, and same shall be proc 5 days of the expiry of safe cust	voice call or SMS, Data, VAS etc essed within 24 hours of receip ody scheme opted by him, else	shall be barred. The t of valid request. On the postpaid connec	customer can get his monce Safe custody time pection will be permanently	bile connection recoriod expires, custom disconnected. For n	er should give the request fo nore details including update	or reactivation of ed charges applic

Gold 499: in addition to the benefits given under line item 5, customer can choose any one additional benefits.

1	500 minutes A2A;
2	250 minutes Local;
3	100 minutes STD;
4	500 Local SMS
5	60 minutes Roaming i/c

Tariff	Tariff Plan Titles						
Roam II	Roam INDIA 500 (RTP)						
DWL\	DWL\BR\GSM/12						
	NIL						
	500						
500							
1500							
	3000						
	D 500						
	Rs. 500						
	NIL						
	NIL						
	NIL NIL						
	NIL NIL						
	IVIL						
PER	PER MINUTE						
Monthly							
Voice		Video					
1		5p/sec					
1		5p/sec					
1	Nil						
1	1 5p/sec						
1		5p/sec					

1 Nil

1.00				
1.50				
5.00				
10p/10Kb				
Voice	Vide			
	0			
0.8	5p/se			
	С			
1.15	5p/se			
	С			
0.45	Nil			
0.25/ 0.38/				